
OFFICIAL

Monthly Summary – August 2024

GDP Hours

98
HOURS

36
HOURS

29
HOURS

197
HOURS

Ground Delay

Total Airservices 

Attributed

Other

Attributed

9,149
MINUTES

2,273
MINUTES

(25%)

6,876
MINUTES

(75%)

1,806
MINUTES

252
MINUTES

(14%)

1,554
MINUTES

(86%)

1,827
MINUTES

0
MINUTES

(-%)

1,827
MINUTES

(100%)

13,946
MINUTES

0
MINUTES

(-%)

13,946
MINUTES

(100%)

Arrival Cancellations

Total Airservices 

Attributed

Other

Attributed

122
(1.0%)

9
(0.1%)

113
(0.9%)

61
(0.6%)

0
(0.0%)

61
(0.6%)

94
(1.1%)

0
(0.0%)

94
(1.1%)

58
(0.9%)

0
(0.0%)

58
(0.9%)

GDP 

Compliance

80%

72%

68%

79%

Sydney

Melbourne

Brisbane

Perth


	Slide 1: Monthly Summary – August 2024

