OFFICIAL

Monthly Summary – August 2024



		Ground Delay			Arrival Cancellations			GDP
	GDP Hours	Total	Airservices Attributed	Other Attributed	Total	Airservices Attributed	Other Attributed	Compliance
Sydney	98 HOURS	9,149 MINUTES	2,273 MINUTES (25%)	6,876 MINUTES (75%)	122 (1.0%)	9 (0.1%)	113 (0.9%)	80%
Melbourne	36 HOURS	1,806 MINUTES	252 MINUTES (14%)	1,554 MINUTES (86%)	61 (0.6%)	0 (0.0%)	61 (0.6%)	72%
Brisbane	29 HOURS	1,827 MINUTES	0 MINUTES (-%)	1,827 MINUTES (100%)	94 (1.1%)	0 (0.0%)	94 (1.1%)	68%
Perth	197 HOURS	13,946 MINUTES	0 MINUTES (-%)	13,946 MINUTES (100%)	58 (0.9%)	0 (0.0%)	58 (0.9%)	79%